• Dew Point Range:
o -60°C to +60°C   |   -76°F to +140°F
• IP65 rating
• Accuracy: ±2%
• Power Supply: 10 … 30 VDC
• Output:
o Digital: Modbus RTU
o Analogue: 4…20 mA

Dimensions
Find a Distributor: www.caasensors/distributors
How to Order
Product Prefix
Casing Material
1 - Aluminium
2 – Stainless Steel
0 0 0 0 D E 1 M 2
Gas Type
1 – Air
2 – Oxygen
3 – Nitrogen
4 – Hydrogen
5 – Carbon Monoxide
6 – Carbon Dioxide
7 – Argon
8 – Helium
CAA Sensors Pty Ltd
Head Office: Sydney, Australia
Email: sales@caasensors.com